engineered to perform
Architectural  & Commercial
Lighting
Track Mounted
Pendant
Recessed
Surface Mounted
Directional

D
A
C
B
D
Measurement
DL833SMF PD833SM
PD833TM
DL833R
DL833SMD
TL833TM
Code
Dimension(mm)
Size(mm)
A B
DL833SMF-55 55 160 Ø55*160
DL833SMF-65 65 180 Ø65*180
DL833SMF-85 85 206 Ø85*206
DL833SMF-100 100 220 Ø100*220
Code
Dimension(mm)
Size(mm)
A B C D
DL833R-55 55 215 160 89 Ø55*215
DL833R-65 65 235 180 89 Ø65*235
DL833R-85 85 274 206 89 Ø85*274
DL833R-100 100 288 220 89 Ø100*288
Code
Dimension(mm)
Size(mm)
A B C D E
PD833SM-55 55 1189 160 1000 105 Ø55*1189
PD833SM-65 65 1209 180 1000 105 Ø65*1209
PD833SM-85 85 1235 206 1000 105 Ø85*1235
PD833SM-100 100 1249 220 1000 105 Ø100*1249
Code
Dimension(mm)
Size(mm)
A B C D
PD833TM-55 55 1213 160 1000 Ø55*1213
PD833TM-65 65 1233 180 1000 Ø65*1233
PD833TM-85 85 1259 206 1000 Ø85*1259
PD833TM-100 100 1273 220 1000 Ø100*1273
Code
Dimension(mm)
Size(mm)
A B C D
DL833SMD-55 55 211 160 105 Ø55*211
DL833SMD-65 65 231 180 105 Ø65*231
DL833SMD-85 85 270 206 105 Ø85*270
DL833SMD-100 100 284 220 105 Ø100*284
Code
Dimension(mm)
Size(mm)
A B C D
TL833TM-55 55 233 160 93 Ø55*233
TL833TM-65 65 253 180 98 Ø65*253
TL833TM-85 85 292 206 108 Ø85*292
TL833TM-100 100 306 220 116 Ø100*306
A
E
C
B